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a5 w3/01/02 M| 6372322 134,925.00 13,954,470.00
W 103/01/02 M | 6372323 1,265,500.00 o 12,688,970.00
103/01/02 M | 6372324 159,000.00 | 12,529,970.00
103/01/02 M | 6372329 81,000.00 | 12,448,970.00
103/01/02 MRO4 | 6372327 20,000.00 12,428,970.00
103/01/02 MRO4 | 6372328 10,000.00 m 12,418,970.00
103/01/02 MRDA | 6372342 7,388.00 12,411,562.00
103/01/02 MRO4 | 6372339 10,000.00 { 12,401,582.00
03/00/02 M| 6372343 6,500.00 | 12,395,082.00
103/01/02 € 4, 10,000.00 12,405,082.00
103/01/02 C 3,132.00 12,408,214.00
103/01/02 MR 193,714.00 12.601,928.00 GEERTAT
103/01/03 € | 6372320 45,000.00 | 12,556,928.00
W 103/01/03 MN | 6372319 9,315.00 _ 12,547,613.00
B 103/01/03 MN | 6372335 206.00 12,547,407.00
103/01/03 MN | 6372340 210.00 ” 12,547,197.00
R 103/01/03 M | 6372336 25,419.00 | 12,521,778.00
. MiERETTAER 3 B , | wx BCF #* 1,799,943.00 14,321,721.00 12,521,778.00
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i m W_ W
EEE T GE i 5 % BBF *+ 1,799,943.00 :.wﬁ.wmrcv m.mmr:m.am
103/01/03 M 6372338 69,000.00 12,452,778.0
NTS 103/01/03 M 6372318 144,500.00 ” 12,308,278.00
103/01/03 M 6372317 520.00 ,. s.we.am.&
103/01/03 M 6372337 5,942.00 _ 12.301,816.00 ; .
103/01/03 MR | 2,000.00 12,303,816.00 pEREEREE
103/01/03 N 1695973 W 20,000.00 12,323,816.00 1695973 X
103/01/06 MN 6372325 8,810.00 | 12,315,006.00
: 103/01/06 MN 6372316 | 8,680.00 _ 12,306,326.00
' 103/01/06 MN | 6372332 1,622.00 “ ELE;E.&.
_ 103/01/06 MN | 6372333 720.00 | 12,303,0984.00
4 103/01/07  MN 6372326 | 123,400.00 , 12,180,584.00
& : HE ! 103/01/07 MN | 6371763 5,000.00 _ 12,175,584.00
1 - EE.EEW M| 6372330 | 13,700.00 _ 12,161,884.00 5
2 103/01/07 MR | ,k , 30,000.00 12,191,884.00 PR IE =
z i y _ 103/01/07 MR | . 105,228.00 12,297,112.00 A RRBURS # o = -
H 103/01/08 M 6372341 5,000.00 12,292,112.00 ! e o A1 5
- : 103/01/08 MR | m u:.cﬁ.or 12,663,149.00 AEMLRE BB o,
- - - 103/01/08 MR | W 13,400.00 12,676,549.00 o BRBUTE g
] o _ +x BCF #+ | 2,186,837.00 14,863,386.00 12,676,549.00 )
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; . - ok BBF #+ 2,186,837.00 14,863, 386.00 12,676,549.00
BESRERS i R o 103/01/08 MR _ 4,500.00 12,681,049.00
NTS =% | 103/01/09 W | 6372349 24,965.00 A 12,656, 084,00
103/01/08 M | 6372348 33,871.00 _ 12,622,213.00
g ” 103/01/09 M | 6372353 | 116,388.00 . 12,505,825.00
| 103/01/09 M 6372351 115,545.00 | 12,390,280.00
g m Euaz% M 6372352 | 71,438.00 " 12,318,846.00
” 103/01/09 M 6372357 | 12,949.00 _ 12,305,897 04
| 103/01/09 ¥ | 112.00 12,306,009.00
”, 103/01/09 M | 6372386 810.00 12,305,199.00
; 103/01/09 M | 6372356 18,132.00 ” 12,287,067.00
i 103/01/09 M | 6372364 ﬁ 71,250.00 h 12,215,817.00 {
: 103/01/09 ® | g372385 | 47,471.00 | 12,168,346.00 !
103/01/09 M . 6372358 8,505.00 _ 12,159,841.00 i [ W B j .
103/01/09 MmO | 6372361 | 194,000.00 11,965,841.00 WHMM [ =
103/01/09 MRO4 = 6372344 49,900.00 m 11,915,941.00 ” = -
| Ha\saw MRO4 | 6372354 10,000.00 ! 11,905,941.00 Wl || | AE0E 2 T |
103/01/09 M | 6372360 78,900.00 ! 11,827,041.00 _ |
© | 103/01/08 MR | | “ 9,902.00 11,836,943.00 _m
L “ | s BCF %2 3,040,957.00 14,877,900.00 11,836,943.00 5 z
o A
TNG 018-038-00221-2 103
_ a;
i i g, |
BEEE ST H “ | | ows BBF ax | 3,040,957.00 14,877,900.00 11,836,943.00
, 103/01/09 MR | _ _ 231,639.00 12,068,582.00 ik
NTS 103/01/10 MN 6372355 2,828.0D | 12,065,754.00
; SEE:W mo | 632350 7,831.00 _ 12,057,923.00
[ “ 103/01/10 MR | i 48,056.00 12,105,979.00 TEM R BRE
ooz omy o 6323 3,600.00 , 12,102,379.0
[ 1030013 M| _ W 9,600.00 12,111,979.00
| 103/0/13 M| 6372366 | 383,400.00 | 11,728,579.00
| 1030113 N | 0079396 | 48.00 11,728,627.00 0079396
103/01/18 N 0141844 | 1,098.00 11,729,725.00 0141844
[ 1030113 N 0203253 W 45,000.00 11,774,725.00 0203253
. ] 103/01/14 M 6372369 | 500,048.00 ,_ 11,274,677.00
¥ [ 103/01/14 M 6372368 30,000.00 ! 11,244,677.00 _
L | 103/01/18 WN o 637233t | 72,500.00 11,172,177.00 2
= “ * 103/01/14 N | 0079214 _ 2,582.00 11,174,750,0 0079214 =
5 Sl losjorie o oo79215 | 304.00 11,175,063.0 0079215
z C 0 103/01/14 N Q079216 | , 8,801.00 11,183,864.00 0079216 5
- S w011 mvo eeser | 4,000.00 ,. 11,179,864.00 M N
i SRS UE7 V3T R 12 1O A 10,000.00 W 11,169,864.00 | £
& bl L mRCEe | 8055,160.00  15,225,028.00  11.169.860.00 et mEs g
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H T
e | * BBF *x rﬁm.;?% 15,225,028.00 11,169,854, L
A #wE oo |
' 103/01/15 ¢ 3,336.00 11,173,200. & )
NTE : 103/01/15 MR | 150,000.00 11,323,200.00 i
' 103/01/16  MN 6372363 78,750.00 11,244,450.00
I ! 103/01/16 MR | 32,320.00 11,276,770.00 AR
m 103/01/16 MR * 49,600.00 11,326,370.00 TEREREERY
& m :EE.:N MR , 34,320.00 11,360,690.0! AE BT
! 103/01/16 M 6372372 9,902.00 11,350,788.00
m 103/01/16 MR | 31,380.00 11,382,168.00 pigidia e
W 103/01/16 MR ! 17,940.00 11,400,108, 00 JEHEIRBOT
: 103/01/16 MR W 8,944.00 11,409,052.00  TEMREEAT
: 103/01/17 M 6372362 10,000.0 11,399,052.00
: 103/01/17  #n 6372370 | 33,308. cn i 11,359,744.00
o 103/01/37 MN . 6372313 2,025.00 i 11,357,719.00 |
103/01/17 MN 6372314 | 41,003.00 11,316,716.00 _
Ao ; 103/01/17  MN 6372371 155,400.00 11,161,316.0 — =
) _ 103/01/17 MM 6372315 601,059.00 10,560,257.0 _ e ik 5 17
i u Al : 103/01/17  MRO4 6372373 100,900.00 10,459,357.00 BEHE |
- :ES:W c _ 10,000.0p 10,469,357.00 _
| %% BCF xx | 5,003,511.00 15,562,868.00 10,469,357. on_ _ Pa BT _
Somns e T ! |

ﬁ
] |
| | | |
EEEMESE G2 ” i 4% BBF #w | 5,093,511.00 :.mmm_m&% 10,469,357.00
103/01/20 MN 6372365 | 24,843.00 | 10,444,514.00Q
NTH Ew\c:m_c MN 6371779 | u.mco.ov | 10,441,014.00
_ 103/01/21 M 6372376 | 4,098.00 u, 10,436,916.00
i 5% ! 103/01/21 M 6372379 | 45,764.00 | 10,391,152.00
| 103/01/21 WROA | 6372377 | 10,000.00 W 10,381,152.00 I
= i 103/01/21 MROZ m | 18,220.00 10,399,372.00 REBHETS M
Poo103/01/20 M 6372374 | 112,979.00 | 10,286,393.00
[ 103/01/21 MR | 58,088.00 10,344,481.00 {ERRRBUE
; 103/01/22 MN | 6372375 | 64,203.00 | 10,280,278.00
' 103/01/22 N | 5276048 | | 300,000.00 10,580,278.00 5276048 41
" m 103/01/24 WN | 6372359 2,580.00 | E.mz.%m.cm
¥ .- : lo3/01/28 ¢ | h 69,000.00 10,646,698.00
& = = 103/01/24 ¢ _ | zuog.on 10,656,698.00 P 1Y K
2 ! 103/01/27 € r | 855.0 10,657,553.00
E L EWBSW R4 7 6372382 | 605,400.00 _ 10,052,153.00 BE L 411k oS
z ) 103/01/27 MRO4 | 6372380 20,000.00 _ 10,032, 153.00 HEHlZ | it 9y
N i 103/01/27 N | 9933546 | . 154.00 10,032,307.00 9933546 47
L L : 103/01/28 MR | | i 47,000.00 E,Em.uE.S, %Eﬁiﬁm R
i : f | wx pEFae 5,986,878.00 16,066,185.00 10,079,307.00 Hﬁ»# EME
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Lo o i R E 2 )
ot 018-038-00220-4 o A = w1
L BEEEE@ WA T B FEE = B EUEFE:
| H , R || i W
EHELRERHER 4d ! DATE smv BALANCE REMARKS
: —— . ; e 103/01/01 _ LMB . _ 112.00 112.00
; =] s - 1
AHEMERE H HikAe L 103/01/07 " , 130,577.00 130,680.00  TEMERRECAE
NTH L 2 pads 7 i = S m 103/01/ 6067914 130, 577.01 112.00
REMMEEAER BN 103/01/ 3 6067913 :N.o_w 0.00
W 5y n 103/01/10 MR ” 139,634.00 139,634.00 AEE RRIAT
| 103/01/14 ¢ 6067915 me.mﬁ.ow ‘ 0.00
i ” 103/01/15 MR _ ! 43,362.00 43,362.00 ALY
, 103/01/29 C 6067916 | 43,362.00 , 0.00
m | #+TOTAL: | 313,685.00 313,685.00 0.00
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ST < 018 ST AERES 1T FORM NO : RPOO2
mm_,m?? : 376552800E  HEHE & g AEMERE L

AdRIREY : 018004900356 56 HEHRT 018004900364 o PEERE 103 01 ms H o J\‘_%H%“ 943 EWe: 15
Trw_m | rEF, SBFH | AR L CH) EASR NUE)EFER AR UH)Y AL &/ HFLE. fii Sk A
T 1| B4 E221684227 2,286 2,285 1 1 1. 1
K iR J200628241 169,691 169,682 8,385 8,385 206 206
T 3| BBERAEOT | 1221379910 | Bo0go7 338,441 338,408 60,140 60,126 462 462
C 4] RXMOT | u100023074 | BoogoI 384,502 384,451 75,369 75,355 533 533
mum.ﬁ% U120652071 33,290 33,290 310 310 38 38
T,m (2 U121149831 5,983 5,980 11 11 6 6
ﬁ_ 7| EHIH1 4 U220106352 | BOOD14 338,441 338,408 60,140 60,126 462 462
__ 8| HiksF10 U220483087 | B00010 387,858 388,512 62,137 62,182 521 522
| 9| BRkH U221118301 12,532 12,532 42 42 13 13
* 10 | FfRE 221269947 2,174 2,172 102 102 3 3
| 1| T 221421063 12,632 12,624 54 54 14 14
FI 12 | Bl V120686461 2,034 2,034 1 1 1 1
ﬁ 13 | HHFEO3 | v200258445 | B000O3 335,444 335,420 58,966 58,958 0 0 170 170 C#ER

,_ 14 | BHE 0 5 V220598986 | BOO00S 437,750 437,708 72,248 72,239 591 591
N 000 0 0 0 0 0 0

| — — _

e 0 J

] w( |

I

Bl 3t 1 A 335,444 335,420 58,966 58,958 0 0 170 170

_ BN PIEY=RTE 14 F 2,127,614 2,128,086 338,940 338,934 2,851 2,852
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ais] 3.917500 20,034 611 3.917500 20,034,611
T+ # 2 B Y e
fi 5 5
VAW =
hoER EHAR 19,567.98 19,567.98
f#
ErEs|E & ——
B3 Hﬂm :
1
u\mm iﬁ EHAR 168.00 93,032 ,684 168.00 93,032,684
e bR R ER i 378 18,668 ,319 l 19,403 379 18,687,722
i1 1
— R 1% x®
ST [ o & >
o2 S(HEHE | 4
B # 13 5,298 657 113 5,298.657
HE |mne 6,761 671 7432
LR | Mo = T 630 630
EH & 261 128 072,117 p 230 487 1 21400 %2 128,091,204
B HE & F i
FE A
L i
) = 8, 169 265, 106, 388 674 249, 890 l 211, 400 3. 842 265, 144, 878
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